#1 - Bus Garage

#2 - 6:57 AM - Old Trail Rd & Greenwood Ave (WNW)
#3 - 7:00 AM - Summit Ave & North Ave (NNW)

#4 - 7:01 AM - Summit Ave & Half Day Rd (NNW)

#5 - 7:02 AM - Trail Way & North Ave

#6 - 7:03 AM - Parkside Dr & Lexington Ln S.

#7 - 7:05 AM - Lexington Ln N. & Parkside Dr

#8 - 7:08 AM - Old EIm Rd & Old Mill Rd

#9 - 7:10 AM - University Ave & E Old Elm Rd

#10 - 7:11 AM - Hyacinth Pl & Krenn Ave (WNW)

#11 - 7:14 AM - Lyster Rd & Whistler Rd (NW)

#12 - 7:15 AM - Ronan Rd & Stables Ct W (SW)

#13 - 7:15 AM - Ronan Rd & Whistler Rd (SE)

#14 - 7:17 AM - Leonard Wood E & Logan Loop (SE)
#15 - 7:18 AM - Leonard Wood N & Gilgare Ln (ENE)
#16 - 7:25 AM - Highland Park High School

#1 - Bus Garage

#2 - 7:02 AM - Saint Johns Ave & Cedar Ave (NW)
#3 - 7:03 AM - Marshman Ave & Saint Johns Ave

#4 - 7:04 AM - Roger Williams Ave & Saint Johns Ave
#5 - 7:05 AM - Saint Johns Ave & Woodland Rd (NW)
#6 - 7:07 AM - Sheridan Rd & Lambert Tree Ave

#7 - 7:07 AM - Sheridan Rd & Lakeside Manor Rd

#8 - 7:08 AM - Sheridan Rd & Elder Ln (NNW)

#9 - 7:09 AM - Sheridan Rd & Oak Knoll S. Ter

#10 - 7:11 AM - Sheridan Rd & S Deere Park Dr

#11 - 7:11 AM - Sheridan Rd & County Line Rd

#12 - 7:12 AM - St Johns Ave & Lake Cook Rd.

#13 - 7:13 AM - Brownville Rd & Lincolnwood Rd

#14 - 7:15 AM - Oakland Dr & Sheridan Rd

#15 - 7:16 AM - Sheridan Rd & Roger Williams Ave (SSE)
#16 - 7:17 AM - Sheridan Rd & Cedar Ave

#17 - 7:19 AM - Beech St & Sheridan Rd

#18 - 7:20 AM - Sheridan Rd & Forest Ave (E)

#19 - 7:25 AM - Highland Park High School

#1 - Bus Garage

#2 - 6:51 AM - Half Day Rd & Point Ln

#3 - 6:52 AM - Half Day Rd & Mavor Ln

#4 - 6:53 AM - Tennyson Ln & Browning Ct (NNE)
#5 - 6:55 AM - Tennyson Ln & Malory Ln (NNW)
#6 - 6:56 AM - Churchill Ln & Churchill Ct (WSW)
#7 - 6:56 AM - Churchill Ln & Kipling Ln (SSW)

#8 - 7:01 AM - Hybernia Dr & Watercress Way

#9 - 7:01 AM - Hybernia Dr & Waterford Ct

#10 - 7:03 AM - Spruce St & Park Ave W

#11 - 7:04 AM - Park Ave W & Cavell Ave (WSW)
#12 - 7:05 AM - Cavell Ave & Sherwood Rd (NW)
#13 - 7:05 AM - Cavell Ave & Lancelot Ave (NNW)
#14 - 7:06 AM - Cavell Ave & Berkeley Rd (NNW)
#15 - 7:07 AM - Cavell Ave & Midland Ave (NNW)
#16 - 7:08 AM - Cavell Ave & Richfield Ave (NNW)

#18 - 7:10 AM - Eastwood Ave & Garland Ave (SE)
#19 - 7:11 AM - Eastwood Ave & Berkeley Rd (SSE)
#20 - 7:12 AM - Berkeley Rd & Sunnyside Ave (ENE)
#21-7:12 AM - Berkeley Rd & Ridge Rd

#22 - 7:13 AM - Ridge Rd & Emerald Woods Ln

#23 - 7:14 AM - Partridge Ln & Ridge Rd

#24 - 7:15 AM - Ridge Rd & Park Ave W (SSE)

#25 - 7:16 AM - Ridge Rd & Keats Ln (SSE)

#26 - 7:18 AM - Half Day Rd & Highmoor Rd (WSW)
#27 - 7:20 AM - Half Day Rd & Augusta Way (ESE)
#27 - 7:25 AM - Highland Park High School

#1 - Bus Garage
#2 - 7:00 AM - Clavey Rd & Larkspur Dr (WSW)

#3 - 7:02 AM - Clavey Rd & Hastings Ave

#4 - 7:05 AM - Stonegate Dr & Green Bay Rd (SW)

#5 - 7:06 AM - Green Bay Rd & Melody Ln (SE)

#6 - 7:06 AM - Green Bay Rd & Blackstone Pl (SE)

#7 - 7:07 AM - Green Bay Rd & Highland PI (SE)

#8 - 7:08 AM - Green Bay Rd & Roger Williams Ave (SE)
#9 - 7:09 AM - Ridgewood Dr & Green Bay Rd

#10 - 7:10 AM - Green Bay Rd & Saxony Rd (SE)

#11 - 7:11 AM - Green Bay Rd & Glencoe Ave (SE)

#12 -7:12 AM - Bob O Link Rd & Crofton Ave N (ENE)
#13 - 7:13 AM - Mcdaniels Ave & Golf Ave (SSE)

#14 - 7:14 AM - Mcdaniels Ave & Deerfield Rd (SSE)
#15 - 7:17 AM - Deerfield Pl & Bob O Link Rd (NW)

#16 - 7:19 AM - Beverly Pl & Princeton Ave

#17 - 7:25 AM - Highland Park High School

#1 - Bus Garage

#2 - 6:44 AM - Green Bay Rd & Marion Ave (NW)
#3 - 6:46 AM - Hastings Ave & Melvin Dr (NNW)
#4 - 6:47 AM - County Line Rd & Winona Rd (ENE)
#5 - 6:52 AM - Ferndale Rd & Crestview Dr (SSE)
#6 - 7:00 AM - Carlisle Ave & Cody Ct (WNW)

#7 - 7:01 AM - Carlisle Ave & Sequoia Ln (NNW)
#8 - 7:02 AM - Carriageway & Brairwood Park

#9 - 7:04 AM - Carriage Way & Fox Hunt Trl (ESE)
#10 - 7:05 AM - Deerfield Rd & Lilac Ln (SSW)

#11 - 7:07 AM - Ridge Rd & Devonshire Ct (WNW)
#12 - 7:08 AM - Ridge Rd & Edgewood Rd (NNW)
#13 - 7:10 AM - Ridge Rd & Rosemary Rd (NW)
#14 - 7:10 AM - Ridge Rd & Clavey Rd (NW)

#15 - 7:11 AM - Clavey Rd & Red Oak Ln (ENE)
#16 - 7:12 AM - Red Oak Ln & Old Briar Rd (NNW)
#17 - 7:14 AM - Ridgelee Rd & Ridge Rd (WSW)
#18 - 7:25 AM - Highland Park High School




